CHARACTERISTIC FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT APPEARANCE
Small in size, yet very skillful analyser – it has the best capabilities/price ratio. maMoS is our alternative for large,
intricate CEMS systems, as it does not fall behind them concerning functionality and abilities, and is far ahead in
terms of expenses.
It has modular construction, and many add-ons, that makes it easily adjustable to a very specific, individual
application.
Powerful PC software allows to adopt many aspects of the analyser’s work very individually (work schedule,
analogue outputs' behaviour, data presentations, and more...).

ordering codes:
ZMA3-ADAP-WIFI
ordering code:
13 MAMOS-EN-v01.02sales@madur.com
madur
CHARACTERISTIC FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT APPEARANCE
GAS AND ELECTRIC CONNECTORS (ANALYSER BOTTOM VIEW)
CONNECTION PANEL FOR THE STANDARD CONFIGURATION WITH A SINGLE GAS CHANNEL
CABLES PASS
USB B TYPE CONNCETOR
THERMOCOUPLE
CONNECTOR
Rs485 CONNECTOR
RS485 STATUS LED
AIR INLET (VENTILATION)
GAS OUTLET (WASTE GAS)
GAS INTLET
(FROM GAS DRYER)
ANALYSER’S
MAINS POWER CABLE
LAN CONNECTOR
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
CONNECTOR (-)
GAS OUTLET TO DRYER
PRESSURISED VERSION
GAS INLET FROM DRYER
PRESSURISED VERSION
AUX GAS OUTLET
(WASTE GAS)
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
CONNECTOR (+)
GAS AND ELECTRIC CONNECTORS (ANALYSER BOTTOM VIEW)
CONNECTION PANEL FOR THE OVERPRESSURE CONFIGURATION WITH A DOUBLE GAS CHANNEL
CABLES PASS
GAS OUTLET (WASTE GAS)
14 MAMOS-EN-v01.02sales@madur.com
madur
CHARACTERISTIC FEATURES TECHNICAL DATA SENSORS EQUIPMENT APPEARANCE
EXAMPLE PC PROGRAM SCREENSHOTS
ANALYSER’S WORKING MODES
DAILY WORKING HOURS AT SET TIMES
ANALOGUE OUTPUTS’ SETTINGS
3 MAMOS-EN-v01.02sales@madur.com
madur